SHENZHEN TRINGO CONTROL CO.,LTD
1 www.tg-ep.com
roduct Datasheet
Material: Main Material AL 6063-T6
Bolt SUS316 stainless steel
Test Standard
IEC 62321-1:2013
IEC 62321-3-1:2013
IEC 62321-4:2013+A1:2017
IEC 62321-7-2:2017
IEC 62321-5:2013
IEC 62321-6:2015
IEC 62321-7-1:2015
IEC 62321-8:2017
SHENZHEN TRINGO CONTROL CO.,LTD
2 www.tg-ep.com
Model Length dimension(mm) Bolt specifications End-Clamp Length（mm）
TG-SBP-EC30 30
M8*40mm 50
TG-SBP-EC35 35
TG-SBP-EC40 40
TG-SBP-EC45 45
TG-SBP-EC50 50
32,1 50
M8*40 Bolt
M8 Spring Washer 1
M8 Spring Washer 2